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Features
•	Unique Permethrin treatment that stays      

effectively for up to 100 washes
•	Two chest pockets with buttoned opening
•	Left pocket with pen division
•	Centre back box pleat with locket loop
•	Two piece structured collar with button down 

collar points
•	Two button adjustable sleeve cuff

Fabric
•	100% Cotton Chambray 150gsm

Size
•	S - 6XL

VRS76407

Two front chest patch pockets 
with button closure

Two button  adjustable 
sleeve cuff

Pen division with buttonhole

Button down two piece collar

Twin-needle top stitch at 
side seams and under 
sleeve 

INSECT PROTECTION CHAMBRAY SHIRT
Long Sleeve

Blue 
(BWED)

Shaped curved hem

Box pleat at centre back

VRS76407
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TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS
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AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

VRS76407

What is the neck circumference (button to button 
hole)?

S: 38.5cm,M: 40.5cm, L: 42.5cm, 
XL: 44.5cm, 2XL: 46.5cm, 3XL: 48.5cm, 
4XL: 50.5cm, 5XL: 52.5cm, 6XL: 54.5cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this shirt?
•	ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

VRS6895 
INSECT PROTECTION 2T 

COOL LIGHTWEIGTH VENTED 
DRILL SHIRT 

VRS6267
NSECT PROTECTION 

TWO TONE HI VIS SHIRT 

Size

To fit neck size (cm)

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

S	

37/38	

92	

36

M	

39/40	

97	

38

L	

41/42	

102	

40

XL	

43/44	

107	

42

2XL	

46	

112	

44

3XL	

48	

117	

46

4XL	

50	

122	

48

5XL	

52	

127	

50

6XL	

54	

132	

52

SHIRTS 	 MENS

ALL BISLEY GARMENTS COMPLY WITH 
CARE LABELLING STANDARDS:
 

•	AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 
to the Selection of Correct Care 
Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 
1957 

•	AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - 
Labelling of Clothing, Household 
Textiles and Furnishings

•	AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling

•	AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products 
- Fibre Content Labelling

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

AS/NZS 4399:1996: SUN PROTECTIVE 
CLOTHING - EVALUATION AND 
CLASSIFICATION

•	This garment has a sun protection 
rating of UPF 50+ for all colours

International Standards

BISLEY INSECT PROTECTION FABRIC
Comply with:
NATO standard TL8305
•	Permethin content measurement
•	Insect knock down rates

Cytotoxicity testing which measures 
the potential for skin irritation	
•	DIN EN ISO 10993-5

BISLEY INSECT PROTECTION FABRIC 
offers:
•	Superior protection against insect bites, 

including mosquitos, ticks, lice and bed 
bugs.

•	100% knock down rates after contact 
up to approximately 72 minutes

•	Protection for up to 100 washes

We recommend that exposed skin not 
covered by Bisley Insect Protective 
garments should be protected by an 
approved insect repellent

VRS6140
INSECT PROTECTION 

FISHING  SHIRT


