PRODUCT INFORMATION



INSECT PROTECTION CHAMBRAY SHIRTLong Sleeve

VRS76407

Features

- Unique Permethrin treatment that stays effectively for up to 100 washes
- Two chest pockets with buttoned opening
- Left pocket with pen division
- Centre back box pleat with locket loop
- Two piece structured collar with button down collar points
- Two button adjustable sleeve cuff

Fabric

• 100% Cotton Chambray 150gsm

Size

• S - 6XL



Blue (BWED)











TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the neck circumference (button to button hole)?

S: 38.5cm, **M:** 40.5cm, **L:** 42.5cm, **XL:** 44.5cm, **2XL:** 46.5cm, **3XL:** 48.5cm, **4XL:** 50.5cm, **5XL:** 52.5cm, **6XL:** 54.5cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this shirt?

• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



VRS6140 **INSECT PROTECTION** FISHING SHIRT



VRS6267 **NSECT PROTECTION** TWO TONE HI VIS SHIRT



VRS6895 INSECT PROTECTION 2T COOL LIGHTWEIGTH VENTED DRILL SHIRT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

ALL BISLEY GARMENTS COMPLY WITH CARE LABELLING STANDARDS:

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles -Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling
- **AS/NZS 2622:1996:** Textile Products
- Fibre Content Labelling

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

AS/NZS 4399:1996: SUN PROTECTIVE **CLOTHING - EVALUATION AND CLASSIFICATION**

• This garment has a sun protection rating of UPF 50+ for all colours

International Standards

BISLEY INSECT PROTECTION FABRIC Comply with: NATO standard TL8305

- Permethin content measurement
- Insect knock down rates

Cytotoxicity testing which measures the potential for skin irritation

DIN EN ISO 10993-5

BISLEY INSECT PROTECTION FABRIC offers:

- Superior protection against insect bites, including mosquitos, ticks, lice and bed
- 100% knock down rates after contact up to approximately 72 minutes
- Protection for up to 100 washes

We recommend that exposed skin not covered by Bisley Insect Protective garments should be protected by an approved insect repellent

SHIRTS									
Size	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
To fit neck size (cm)	37/38	39/40	41/42	43/44	46	48	50	52	54
To fit chest size (cm)	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit chest size (inches)	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52